08:30

0945

0945

0945

11:15

11:15

11:15

09:30

11:.00

11:00

11:00

12:30

12:30

12:30

Instructor

Aaron Heller

Dan Nowill

Jason Smedick

Rich Meyer

Rusty Ricker

Joseph Minehan

Jeffrey Cullen

You're in the Big Leagues Now

Firehouse Leadership: Properly Applying Management
Styles for Crew Excellence

How to Promote Effective Community Risk Reduction

Fire Service Fitness: Program Design for Modern Ops

Culture & Brotherhood Through the Lens of the FOOLS

Preparing for the Mayday

The 3U’s and Setting the Expectations for Fire Officers

Instructor

AB Turenne

Andrew Frechette

James Duckworth

Joseph Stalker

Anthony Stowers

Michael Goldstein

Protest Preparedness: Defeating Demonstration Devices

Pain Management: Do It

Building Construction: The Modern Battlefield

Active Shooter Preparedness for the Small Town Community

Reducing Firefighter Injuries with Leadership

Getting “dirty”.moving a downed firefighter using dirty drags, The hasty
strap and other techniques.



13:30

13:30

13:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

14:45

14:45

14:45

16:15

16:15

16:15

Joshua Patrick

Will Thalheimer

Ryan Johnston

Scott Cathy

Patrick O'Connor

Andrew Frechette

Sepsis - The forgotten Killer

First Due for the NH Firefighter

Effective Fireground Commander

Yes, Change is Possible in the Fire Service: Understanding
and Managing Change

Roadmap for Success: from the back step to the right front
seat

Anaphylaxis

David Quick

Aaron Heller

Jake Poulin

Steve Barton

Aaron Collette

Larry DiCamillo

"Hoses & Handlines: It shouldn’t be that Hard” A systematic approach to the
initial attack line

Overcoming the Commercial Fireground

Tossin’ Ground Ladders

Down and Dirty: Truck Company Work in New Hampshire

Beyond the alarm - the Commonsense Mitigation of the Lesson Common
Emergency

No Excuse Aerial Operations



