



# NH Fire and Rescue Conference

Time	Time	Instructor	Class	Instructor	Class
08:30	09:30	Aaron Heller	You're in the Big Leagues Now		
09:45	11:00	Dan Nowill	Firehouse Leadership: Properly Applying Management Styles for Crew Excellence	AB Turenne	Protest Preparedness: Defeating Demonstration Devices
09:45	11:00	Jason Smedick	How to Promote Effective Community Risk Reduction	Andrew Frechette	Pain Management: Do It
09:45	11:00	Rich Meyer	Fire Service Fitness: Program Design for Modern Ops	James Duckworth	Building Construction: The Modern Battlefield
11:15	12:30	Rusty Ricker	Culture & Brotherhood Through the Lens of the FOOLS	Joseph Stalker	Active Shooter Preparedness for the Small Town Community
11:15	12:30	Joseph Minehan	Preparing for the Mayday	Anthony Stowers	Reducing Firefighter Injuries with Leadership
11:15	12:30	Jeffrey Cullen	The 3U's and Setting the Expectations for Fire Officers	Michael Goldstein	Getting "dirty"...moving a downed firefighter using dirty drags, The hasty strap and other techniques.

13:30	14:45	Joshua Patrick	Sepsis - The forgotten killer	David Quick	"Hoses & Handlines: It shouldn't be that Hard" A systematic approach to the initial attack line
13:30	14:45	Will Thalheimer	First Due for the NH Firefighter	Aaron Heller	Overcoming the Commercial Fireground
13:30	14:45	Ryan Johnston	Effective Fireground Commander	Jake Poulin	Tossin' Ground Ladders
15:00	16:15	Scott Cathy	Yes, Change is Possible in the Fire Service: Understanding and Managing Change	Steve Barton	Down and Dirty: Truck Company Work in New Hampshire
15:00	16:15	Patrick O'Connor	Roadmap for Success: from the back step to the right front seat	Aaron Collette	Beyond the alarm – the Commonsense Mitigation of the Lesson Common Emergency
15:00	16:15	Andrew Frechette	Anaphylaxis	Larry DiCamillo	No Excuse Aerial Operations